	City of Columbia, Missouri			a, Missouri	701 E. Broadway Columbia, Missouri
	Legislation Details				
File #:	TMF	P-20681 Version: 1			
Туре:		nning and Zoning nmission Item	Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/17	7/2022	In control:	Planning and Zoning Commissi	on
On agenda:	2/24	/2022	Final action:	2/24/2022	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Title:	Case	e # 80-2022			
	A request by Crockett Engineering (agent), on behalf of MFL Golf, LLC (owners), for approval of a 2- lot preliminary plat to be known as, "MFL Golf, LLC, Plat." The 121.22-acre parcel is located at the eastern terminus of Van Horn Tavern Road. The purpose of the plat is to relocate and establish right of way for Van Horn Tavern Road and confer legal lot status to the proposed two lots upon recording of a subsequent final plat.				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Preliminary Plat				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
2/24/2022	1	Planning and Zoning Co	mmission Ap	proved a Motion	Pass